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Specification

Stock No 856511
Type REACH
Make BT

Model RRE200
Year 2015
Euromast 3F950
Hours 0
Capacity 2000 kg
Lift height 9500
Values

Quality Rating 4
Mechanical

Character.

Load Centre (c) 600-1250 mm
Operating mode (Characteristic) Seated
Weights

Service weight (Total weight ) 4470 kg

Wheels
Tyres type

Polyurethane

Dimensions
Free lift (h2)
Lift height (h3)

Height of overhead guard (cabin)

(h6)

Height of reach legs (h8)
Overall length (I1)
Length to fork face (I2)
Overall width (b1/b2)
Forks length (1)

Fork carriage (class)
Fork carriage width (b3)
Width between legs (b4)
Reach travel (14)
Collapsed height (h1)

3180 mm
9500 mm

2270 mm

360 mm

2500 mm
1300 mm
1280 mm
1200/2000 mm
DIN 15173/ 2A
900 mm

900 mm

660 mm

3920 mm

Performance
Service brake

electromagnetic

Drive

Battery voltage/capacity 48v/620Ah V/Ah
Battery (Acc. to DIN) HAWKER
Engine

Engine type (Engine type) electric
Extras

Extras SS,AUTO TILT
Visual

Battery

Battery Year (Battery Year of 2010

Manufacture)

Phone:
Email:
Website:

+44(0) 1784 818181

sales@phl.co.uk
https://www.phl.co.uk

Appearance: Good cosmetic condition for age and working hours

Seat ripped,

Mechanical Status: Good working condition Manual forks
extension 1200mm-2000mm




